
 

Oliveen Sanderson Charlene Venne at Please be 

   

                                                                                                                                 
 

 

 

 



                 

                                                                                                      

 

                                                                 

 

    

FRIDAY 23RD  
10:00  
12:00PM 
5:00 PM  
 
 

 
Prayers and Ceremony  
Lunch  
Blessing of equipment 
speakers  
honoring our elders  
Feast to follow  

   

SATURDAY 
24TH  
7:00 AM   
12:00 PM  
5:30 PM  

 
 
Radar Search to start  
Lunch 
Supper  

   

     
SUNDAY 25TH  
7:00 AM 
12:00 PM  
5:30 PM 
 

 
Radar Search to start  
Lunch  
Supper  

   

     
MONDAY 26TH  
1:00 PM  

 
Feast  

   

     
     

                                                                                                                                                                                               


