July 22-26, 2021

July 22-26, 2021

Band and the IRS Cultural program a 4-day sacred fire Ceremony and Feasy will





Food and Beverages will be provided

Mental Health, Hands on Healers, and elders will be onsite to assist individuals that may be impacted.

Further information please call:

Oliveen Sanderson 306-420-7971 Charlene Venne at 306-425-2183 Please be advised

WE ASK THAT THERE BE NO MEDIA AT THIS TIME





Everyone is welcome to attend, we encourage you to wear masks



FRIDAY 23 <sup>RD</sup> 10:00 12:00PM 5:00 PM	Prayers and Ceremony Lunch Blessing of equipment speakers honoring our elders Feast to follow
SATURDAY 24 <sup>TH</sup> 7:00 AM 12:00 PM 5:30 PM	Radar Search to start Lunch Supper
SUNDAY 25 <sup>TH</sup>	
7:00 AM 12:00 PM 5:30 PM	Radar Search to start Lunch Supper
MONDAY 26 <sup>TH</sup>	
1:00 PM	Feast